
 

Term Dates 2024/2025 

St Mary’s 
Church of England  

Primary School 
 

Autumn Term 2024 
Term Dates School 

Days 

First term Monday 2 September - Friday 25 October 39 

Half term Monday 28 October - Friday 1 November  

Second term Monday 4 November – Friday 20 December 34 

School holiday Monday 23 December – Friday 3 January  

Spring Term 2025 
Term Dates School 

Days 

First term Monday 6 January - Friday 14 February 29 

Half term Monday 17 February - Friday 21 February  

Second term Monday 24 February – Friday 4 April 30 

School holiday Monday 7 April -  Monday 21 April  

(Easter weekend 18 April – 21 April) 

 

Summer Term 2025 
Term Dates School 

Days 

First term Tuesday 22 April – Friday 23 May (May Day Bank Holiday 5 May) 22 

Half term Monday 26 May - Friday 30 May (Spring Bank Holiday 26 May)  

Second term Monday 2 June – Tuesday 22 July 36 

School holiday Wednesday 23 July to Friday 29 August   

 

Inset Days (Staff training days) – School closed to children 

 Monday 2 September 2024 

 Monday 4 November 2024 

 Friday 14 February 2025 

 Tuesday 22 April 2025 

 Monday 2 June 2025 

 May Day Bank Holiday 5 May 2025 


